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[ 1.-“ Etame andﬁnt;cti_nformaﬁun_ e o -
| name Craig Gill Phone (415) 903-2800

| Address C/0 Politicom Law LLP - emait Dfizer@politicomiaw.com
| 28 Liberty Ship Way, Suite 2815
| City, state zip Sausalito, CA 94965

|

I S R L — ——— T

? Reporéfg period for which this activitvre_port_is ty_eirsg filed o B
Check ‘ Report | Period | Due Date | ’ [ '

x | 20183 | 9/1/18-12/31/18 | 1/15/2019 | Y 1

e 1 JIESERE———

[ §_ List a!&mployeg/orgapizations that y_aru. reprg_séf_‘; asa lobbyist -
! ,, Pfizer Inc.

2. 5.

3. _ 6. |

! 4. Lobbying activity summary - if there was no activity or expenditures, indicate “none.”

NONE i

! ? Expe»;itures - . B -
| lf_m_;_expenditures, including campaign contributions, mork here; Lf__[_ - .

i you spent money on any pubiic official, employee or member of his or her immediate fi;mity, Jist the amounts : épen_t in rach of the following

| categories per each employer you represent. Comglete and atlach Schedule Ato  this report,

— |

Expenditure Categories T_Empioye—rl_ | E"n—;bioi/er_ 2 ?"E’_ﬁaéyers Employer 4 ' Emﬁcye? S_'_Empio eré | TatalE_)meTwE -
LA [MedsondBeverages | Soo6  $ & s s 5 | Sog0
B lodgng %600 | s ds s T8 So00
(C_ [Aderting  |Seeo | $ s s s s lsoeo
(0 [Trael T Soe s s s s s Sooo |
[E | Gifts | $0.00 $ e b e——— B S X =
[F Other Expenses %000 s 5 5 s s $0.00
G Group Expendituras $0.00 s R _$ ) $ ) $ soo0
"H. | Campaign Contributions | LISTAMOUNT IN “TOTAL EXPENDED” COLUMIN, ——- | 5000
(1. | TOTAL of all expenditures | $ o0 s s Is s T ~ [soo |

if?ou sponsored or contributed to any gmup_ event or shared exper{sgs, list the total expended in category 56 i?nme_diate!y above. Complete and ‘
attach a Schedule B for each event.

l_? N Lobbyist certification — Plaase read and sign below.

| To the best of my knowledge, the information contained hereon and on any attachad matenals is true, correct and complete. { understand that itis

a violation of WV Code §6B-3-9 to williully and knowingly Jife a false or incomplete report. | further understand that if convicted of such an act, |
may be fined, sentenced to jail of both.

P B @ &7
| Lobbyist Signature: - 1 ( ( é (//(« o Date: _.-f - A / {
| £ =




